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Wunderlich, Peter
Heilmann, Michael
Hohlfeld, Mathias

Eifler, Jens

Otto, Thomas
Rosenhahn, Peter - Rosi
Grafe, André

Stein, Michael

Heinrich, Maik
Wunderlich, Lars
Scholtis, David - Langer
Schneider, Olaf - Sandal
Klemt, Manuel

Kassek, Oliver
Zatschler, Alexander
Horn, Rudiger
Schubert, Martin
Scholz, Katrin

Hasler, Tobias

Dittrich, Marco

Hecht, Remo - Darthecht
Pietsch, Enrico

Otto, Stefan
Freudenreich, Ronny - Face
Giesche, Marc

A - Wenzel, Kevin
Ricker, Hartmut

Spielerwertung Herbst 2014

Teiln.
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Punkte

34
34
29
26
25
16
14
14
13
12
12
11
10
10
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Spiele
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